CapXon_Ver. 004 – 01/07/2022 1  Document Number: NV series
For further information please contact sales@capxon.org
ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR ▪ NV SERIES
NV SERIES ▪ BI-POLAR 85°C TYPE
KEY FEATURES
▪ ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR ▪ SMD type
▪ Endurance: 85°C ▪ 2 000 hours
▪ Bi-Polar, Non-polarized type

STANDARD RATINGS  Part number shows blister tape on paper reel
VR
(V)
CR
(µF)
ø D
(mm)
L
(mm)
IR ▪ Max.
Ripple Current
+85°C ▪ 120Hz
(mA rms)
CapXon Part Number
6.3
10 4 5.5 15 NV100M6R3B055ETR
22 4 5.5 28 NV220M6R3B055ETR
22 5 5.5 32 NV220M6R3C055ETR
33 5 5.5 37 NV330M6R3C055ETR
47 6.3 5.5 45 NV470M6R3E055ETR
100 6.3 7.7 65 NV101M6R3E077ETR
100 8 6.5 70 NV101M6R3F065ETR
220 8 10.5 120 NV221M6R3F105ETR
330 8 10.5 160 NV331M6R3F105ETR
470 10 10.5 190 NV471M6R3G105ETR
560 10 10.5 220 NV561M6R3G105ETR
10
10 4 5.5 17 NV100M010B055ETR
22 5 5.5 33 NV220M010C055ETR
22 6.3 5.5 37 NV220M010E055ETR
33 6.3 5.5 41 NV330M010E055ETR
47 6.3 5.5 50 NV470M010E055ETR
100 6.3 7.7 75 NV101M010E077ETR
100 8 6.5 80 NV101M010F065ETR
220 8 10.5 150 NV221M010F105ETR
330 10 10.5 180 NV331M010G105ETR
16
3.3 4 5.5 12 NV3R3M016B055ETR
4.7 4 5.5 12 NV4R7M016B055ETR
10 4 5.5 23 NV100M016B055ETR
10 5 5.5 23 NV100M016C055ETR
22 5 5.5 37 NV220M016C055ETR
22 6.3 5.5 37 NV220M016E055ETR
33 6.3 5.5 49 NV330M016E055ETR
47 6.3 7.7 51 NV470M016E077ETR
47 8 6.5 55 NV470M016F065ETR
100 8 10.5 100 NV101M016F105ETR
220 10 10.5 170 NV221M016G105ETR
25
3.3 4 5.5 12 NV3R3M025B055ETR
3.3 5 5.5 12 NV3R3M025C055ETR
4.7 4 5.5 16 NV4R7M025B055ETR
4.7 5 5.5 16 NV4R7M025C055ETR
10 5 5.5 27 NV100M025C055ETR
10 6.3 5.5 27 NV100M025E055ETR
22 6.3 5.5 40 NV220M025E055ETR
33 6.3 7.7 51 NV330M025E077ETR
33 8 6.5 55 NV330M025F065ETR
47 6.3 7.7 56 NV470M025E077ETR
47 8 6.5 60 NV470M025F065ETR
100 8 10.5 130 NV101M025F105ETR
CapXon_Ver. 004 – 01/07/2022 3  Document Number: NV series
For further information please contact sales@capxon.org
ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR ▪ NV SERIES
STANDARD RATINGS  Part number shows blister tape on paper reel
VR
(V)
CR
(µF)
ø D
(mm)
L
(mm)
IR ▪ Max.
Ripple Current
+85°C ▪ 120Hz
(mA rms)
CapXon Part Number
35
2.2 4 5.5 8.4 NV2R2M035B055ETR
3.3 4 5.5 16 NV3R3M035B055ETR
3.3 5 5.5 16 NV3R3M035C055ETR
4.7 4 5.5 18 NV4R7M035B055ETR
4.7 5 5.5 18 NV4R7M035C055ETR
10 6.3 5.5 29 NV100M035E055ETR
22 6.3 5.5 45 NV220M035E055ETR
33 8 10.5 58 NV330M035F105ETR
47 8 10.5 64 NV470M035F105ETR
50
1 4 5.5 8.4 NV010M050B055ETR
2.2 4 5.5 13 NV2R2M050B055ETR
2.2 5 5.5 13 NV2R2M050C055ETR
3.3 4 5.5 17 NV3R3M050B055ETR
3.3 5 5.5 17 NV3R3M050C055ETR
4.7 5 5.5 20 NV4R7M050C055ETR
4.7 6.3 5.5 20 NV4R7M050E055ETR
10 6.3 5.5 32 NV100M050E055ETR
22 8 10.5 60 NV220M050F105ETR
33 10 10.5 75 NV330M050G105ETR
47 10 10.5 100 NV470M050G105ETR
DIMENSIONS STANDARD PACKAGE ▪ All dimensions in mm
ø D L α A ± 0.2 B ± 0.2 C ± 0.2 F P ± 0.2 W
4.0 5.5 Max 4.3 4.3 4.9 0.3 max. 1.0 0.5 to 0.8
5.0 5.5 Max 5.3 5.3 5.9 0.3 max. 1.4 0.5 to 0.8